Product: 9414
Audio, Control & Instrument, #22-1pr, SR-PVC, O/A Foil, PVC Jkt, CMG
Product Description
Audio, Control & Instrument Cable, 22 AWG stranded (7x30) tinned copper conductors, semi-rigid PVC insulation, twisted pair, overall Beldfoil® shield (100%
coverage), 22 AWG stranded tinned copper drain wire, jacket-striated PVC.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: low voltage analog signals (4-20ma, 0-10v, ...); low voltage digital control (24v, …); line level audio; computer communication; panel wiring

Max. Pull Tension: 27 lbs (12 kg)
Bulk Cable Weight: 21 lbs/1000ft
Standards and Compliance
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: UL1685 FT4 Loading, FT4
NEC / UL Compliance: Article 800, CMG
AWM Compliance: AWM 2464
CEC / C(UL) Compliance: CMG
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark, EU Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), EU Directive 2012/19/EU (WEEE)
APAC Compliance: China RoHS II (GB/T 26572-2011)
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.333 Revision Date: 05-05-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC
9414 T35500 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 500 ft 612825240396
9414 T35U500 Beige, Pale Fawn UnReel 500 ft 612825240372
9414 T351000 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 1,000 ft 612825240389
9414 T35U1000 Beige, Pale Fawn UnReel 1,000 ft 612825240365
9414 T355000 Beige, Pale Fawn Reel 5,000 ft 612825240402
© 2023 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.